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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 18 40 1 Tian Cong17 52 2 Stephens Zamora Raymond

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

27 62 Total Team
12 19 1 Tian Cong

6 16 17 Wang Chao
4 8 10 Qi Qi
8 39 Total Team
2 8 1 Tian Cong
2 8 17 Wang Chao
1 8 10 Qi Qi
7 74 Total Team
4 13 1 Tian Cong
2 9 17 Wang Chao
1 16 12 Sun Wenxuan

33 Total Team
75 175 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

28 80 Total Team
15 39 2 Stephens Zamora Raymond

6 9 6 Hernandez Baca Luis David
4 7 9 Tellez Rodriguez Axel
3 34 Total Team
2 11 9 Tellez Rodriguez Axel
1 3 7 González Castañeda Diego

5 56 Total Team
2 11 5 Cabrera Bustamante
2 10 2 Stephens Zamora Raymond
1 6 6 Hernandez Baca Luis David

19 Total Team
55 170 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CHN • China 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Tian Cong
2 Shi Jingeng
3 Li Ao
4 Du Yu
8 Wei Bolin
9 Chen Jingye

10 Qi Qi
12 Sun Wenxuan
14 Deng Xinpeng
16 Lyu Xing
17 Wang Chao
18 Cheng HuL

  

  

  

  
  

 
  
L L L

18

5

2

5
2

10

Coach:
Assistant:

WANG Haichuan (CHN)
ZHANG Zhisong (CHN)

MEX • Mexico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Flores Espinoza  Jesus Carlos
2 Stephens Zamora Raymond Gerald
5 Cabrera Bustamante  Jonathan
6 Hernandez Baca Luis David
7 González Castañeda Diego
8 Ramirez Salazar Sebastian
9 Tellez Rodriguez Axel Manuel

11 Gardea Aguilar GabrielL
12 Estrada Rodriguez Bryan Gustavo
13 Carrera Cervantes Jorge
15 Valenzuela Rivas  Jesus Esteban
18 Espinoza Corona  Juan Jesus


  
  
  
  
  
  
L L L



 



17
2
7
2
1
6

1

Coach:
Assistant:

Gabriela Isela Alarc
José Luis Herrera Or

Referees: GRIEDER, S. (SUI) & TWARDOWSKI, M. (POL)

MEX
CHN 3

0 19
25

17
25

19
25

55
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:23 0:27 1:13

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

8 10018.08.2017
Riffa
Isa Sports City Hall C

Match duration:  Start: 19:45  End: 21:04  Total: 1:19
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Boys' U19 World Championship 2017
Pool D


